1CY7C1041B
256K x 16 Static RAM
CY7C1041B
Features
• High speed
— tAA = 12 ns
• Low active power
— 1540 mW (max.)

CY7C1041B
Document #: 38-00938-*B
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
12 CY7C1041B-12VC V34 44-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ Commercial
CY7C1041B-12ZC Z44 44-Lead TSOP Type II
15 CY7C1041B-15VC V34 44-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ
CY7C1041BL-15VC V34 44-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ
CY7C1041B-15ZC Z44 44-Lead TSOP Type II
CY7C1041BL-15ZC Z44 44-Lead TSOP Type II
17 CY7C1041B-17VC V34 44-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ
CY7C1041BL-17VC V34 44-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ
CY7C1041B-17ZC Z44 44-Lead TSOP Type II
CY7C1041BL-17ZC Z44 44-Lead TSOP Type II
20 CY7C1041B-20VC V34 44-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ
CY7C1041BL-20VC V34 44-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ
CY7C1041B-20ZC Z44 44-Lead TSOP Type II
CY7C1041BL-20ZC Z44 44-Lead TSOP Type II
25 CY7C1041B-25VC V34 44-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ
CY7C1041BL-25VC V34 44-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ
CY7C1041B-25ZC Z44 44-Lead TSOP Type II
CY7C1041BL-25ZC Z44 44-Lead TSOP Type II
15 CY7C1041B-15ZI Z44 44-Lead TSOP Type II Industrial
CY7C1041B-15VI V34 44-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ
17 CY7C1041B-17ZI V34 44-Lead TSOP Type II
CY7C1041B-17VI Z44 44-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ
20 CY7C1041B-20ZI Z44 44-Lead TSOP Type II
CY7C1041B-20VI Z44 44-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ
25 CY7C1041B-25ZI Z44 44-Lead TSOP Type II
CY7C1041B-25VI Z44 44-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ
9
CY7C1041B
Package Diagrams
44-Lead (400-Mil) Molded SOJ V34